Tangle Ridge
HANDICAP

Name

SECOND FLIGHT

VERDIN, JAVIER
LOZANO, JOHN
FARMER, STEVE
COX, C.C.

SIGALA, GUILLERMO
CABAN, ANGEL

ST CYR, RYAN
MARTIN, GUSTAVO
LACKEY, BOB

HNAT, TIM
HAMPTON, JEFF
BLOOM, BRAD
JOHNSON, CHARLES
THORNE, MAX
PENA, DANNY
KNIGHTON, VINCE

SENIOR FLIGHT

BAKOURIS, PAUL
DAVIS, JIM

GIVENS, GREG
MENDOZA, ANDREW
HALE, TOMMY
HROMCIK, EDDIE
GORDON, GARY
VARDELL, WAYNE
ROWLAND, JOHN
MUNOZ, ROMEO
GONZALES, RUDY
CORBIN, PAUL
FARMER, JAMES
CALLARMAN, GARY
SANS, BARRY
ARLEDGE, DAVID
WOODWARD, TOMMY

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

DAVIS, JAMIE
FARMER, CLIFF
SALOOM, CLIFTON
SHAW, JAMES
SHANER, EDDIE
HUGHES, JUSTIN
FARMER, CRAIG
STRONG, JOHN
BUENTELLO, RICH
MCMACKEN, SCOTT
KELLEY, THOMAS
DIBLER, ALAN
WISEMAN, BOBBY
OBERMEIER, GREG

FIRST FLIGHT

ALLEN, BRAD

HOOK, CLINT

LOPEZ, VINNY
OROPEZA, AURELIANO
CLARK, MICHAEL
CORBET, JODY
NICHOLS, SCOTT
ESPARZA, JOSE
HAWKINS, CHRIS
BOULDEN, CHAD
JESSUP, JOEL
REYES, MARIO
LATHAM, ZANE
LANDEROS, ARTURO
GUTIERREZ, BOB

Front

45
37
48
45
44
41
47
50
48
46
50
48
47
48
51
58

39
45
44
40
46
44
47
47
48
48
47
48
51
51
44
46
50

42
36
39
37
40
41
40
42
39
37
45
49
44
43

Back

42
47
43
46
46
50
42
46
43
45
48
50
47
54
46
51

39
43
38
37
43
49
48
42
44
42
41
48
46
44
45
48
51

38
a1
42
40
41
35
41
46
40
36
44
44
47
37

Gross

87
84
91
91
90
91
89
96
91
91
98
98
94
102
97
109

78
88
82
77
89
93
95
89
92
90
88
96
97
95
89
94
101

80
77
81
77
81
76
81
88
79
73
89
93
91
80

HDCP

22
18
24
20
18
19
17
24
19
18
24
24
18
24
17
24

Net

65
66
67
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
74
74
76
78
80
85

68
71
71
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
81
81

66
66
68
70
70
72
73
73
73
73
74
75
76
76

Finish

©Co~NOoOOOaPrhWN -

A A a A aaaa
O WN -0

O©CoO~NOOOPR~WN-=

$125
$100

$125
$100

$125
$100

$125
$100



CLOSEST TO PIN

#4 CHARLES JOHNSON
#9 CLIFF FARMER

#12 MIKE CLARK

#17 WAYNE VARDELL

SKINS

SECOND FLIGHT

#4 CHARLES JOHNSON-BIRDIE
#4 CHARLES JOHNSON-CARD 1
#17 C.C.COX-BIRDIE
#17 C.C.COX-CARD 1

SENIOR FLIGHT

#9 ANDREW MENDOZA-BIRDIE
#13 GREG GIVENS-BIRDIE

#13 GREG GIVENS-CARD 3
#17 WAYNE VARDELL-BIRDIE

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

#1 JAMES SHAW-BIRDIE

#1 JAMES SHAW-CARD 2

#3 CLIFTON SALOOM-CARD 3
#7 JOHN STRONG-BIRDIE

#7 JOHN STRONG-CARD 2

#9 BOBBY WISEMAN-CARD 2
#10 CLIFTON SALOOM-CARD 3
#12 ALAN DIBLER-CARD 2

#13 THOMAS KELLEY-CARD 3
#14 RICH BUENTELLO-BIRDIE
#14 RICH BUENTELLO-CARD 2
#18 JUSTIN HUGHES-EAGLE
#18 JUSTIN HUGHES-CARD 3

FIRST FLIGHT

#4 ZANE LATHAM-CARD 2

#6 AURELIANO OROPEZA-BIRDIE
#6 AURELIANOOROPEZA-CARD 2

#8 BRAD ALLEN-BIRDIE

#8 BRAD ALLEN-CARD 3

#16 BRAD ALLEN-BIRDIE

#16 BRAD ALLEN CARD 2
#17 CHRIS HAWKINS-BIRDIE
#17 CHRIS HAWKINS-CARD 2
#18 CLINT HOOK-BIRDIE

#18 CLINT HOOK-CARD 3

$30
$30
$30
$30

$60
$60
$60
$60

$63
$63
$63
$63

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$30
$15

$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19



